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Women / 7 / younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Nied708
Rohnert Park

9.250 8.950 9.3009.300 36.800
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Scafani711
Cal Star

8.975 9.050 9.2009.400 36.625
4 1 1 3 2 

2 

Nicole Leary705
GymWorld

8.900 8.800 9.3509.200 36.250
5 3 3 1 3 

3 

Madelyn Eugenio701
NBAA

8.825 8.750 9.0509.050 35.675
6 5 4 4 4 

4 

Lauren Ross703
GymWorld

9.025 8.775 8.9258.775 35.500
2 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Haley Espinoza715
Tumble Time Merced

9.000 7.700 8.7508.750 34.200
3 6 6 7 6 

6 

Chloe Obert714
Cal Star

8.025 6.875 8.9258.050 31.875
7 7 7 5T 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Morris716
Fox Gymnastics

9.075 7.575 9.1509.225 35.025
1T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Maytal Yachdav713
Cal Star

9.075 7.075 9.1009.450 34.700
1T 7 1 3 2 

2 

Allison Scott718
Cal Star

8.475 7.800 8.7258.775 33.775
4 4 4 5 3 

3 

Julia McKairnes707
Rohnert Park

7.800 8.550 9.1258.225 33.700
7 2T 5 2 4 

4 

Camille Obert712
Cal Star

8.075 8.550 8.6257.775 33.025
6 2T 7 6 5 

5 

Emma Jones706
GymWorld

8.800 7.250 8.7506.775 31.575
3 6 8 4 6 

6 

Elisa Scott717
Cal Star

8.300 6.200 8.6008.175 31.275
5 8 6 7 7 

7 

Chloe Tacata709
Rohnert Park

0.000 9.075 0.0009.200 18.275
8 1 3 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cal Star * 106.775 26.525 25.400 27.625 27.225
12 2 1

713 Maytal Yachdav 9.075 9.1009.450
711 Ava Scafani 8.975 9.050 9.2009.400
718 Allison Scott 8.475 7.800 8.775
712 Camille Obert 8.550
714 Chloe Obert 8.925

2 GymWorld * 103.325 26.725 24.825 24.750 27.025
21 3 3

703 Lauren Ross 9.025 8.775 8.9258.775
705 Nicole Leary 8.900 8.800 9.3509.200
706 Emma Jones 8.800 7.250 8.7506.775

3 Rohnert Park * 88.775 17.050 26.575 26.725 18.425
33 1 2

708 Savannah Nied 9.250 8.950 9.3009.300
707 Julia McKairnes 7.800 8.550 9.1258.225
709 Chloe Tacata 9.075 9.200
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Women / 8 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Henley807
Rohnert Park

9.050 7.825 9.2008.700 34.775
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ellery Carbone803
GymWorld

8.450 7.750 8.7259.150 34.075
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Bacino802
GymWorld

8.150 7.675 8.5508.650 33.025
3 4 4 5 3 

3 

Gaby Rodriguez804
GymWorld

7.950 7.600 8.8008.525 32.875
4 5 5 2 4 

4 

Nina Segedin805
GymWorld

7.800 8.900 8.3257.650 32.675
5 1 6 6 5 

5 

Jordan Norrie808
Redwood Coast

0.000 7.200 8.6759.225 25.100
6 6 1 4 6 

6 
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Women / XG / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ali O'Day1032
Gymnastics Zone

9.575 9.325 9.3258.950 37.175
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Erika Goebert1033
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.000 9.1508.925 35.725
4 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Cailin LeTourneau1031
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.575 9.0759.100 35.650
2 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Cailin Plunkett1034
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.975 9.0758.775 35.600
3 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Jena Thorne1036
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.200 9.1508.825 35.325
6 2 5 2T 5 

5 

Claire Jackson1035
Head Over Heels

8.400 8.675 8.8759.175 35.125
5 5 1 6 6 

6 

Arianna Burchill1038
Redwood Coast

7.625 6.250 7.7508.500 30.125
7 7 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Totally Awesome 80's Meet
Meet Results
Mar 2, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 7:38 PM

Women / XP / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Vorte1102
NBAA

8.650 9.000 9.1009.300 36.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Breana Peladeau1101
NBAA

8.700 7.850 8.6258.775 33.950
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

MaryAnn Dudley1103
All About Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.2257.725 32.400
3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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